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OBbbEANHAA NMOKOJ/IEHNA 2023

30 anpensa 2023 r.

NMPOTOKO/1 PE3Y/IbTATOB

Xbonblwas, 16 KM, 8.3 Km

damunus, umsa
MwunosaHoBa Mapwusa
Megakosa Bnagucnasa
MypbicnHa Buka
Bonkosa Onbra
PbixkoBa ApuHa
Cywko EkaTepuHa
LLleaHoBa EkaTepunHa

KManasa, 7 KN, 4.1 Km

damnnums, uma
MNepdunnosa dapbs
Mypyrosa naHa
JlyueHko OKkcaHa
Mepkynosa EneHa
AHUKMHa KceHuna
Kasyposa BepoHuKa
AHnHa Banepua
Napbuosa MpurHa
Bobbinésa HaTtanbn
Copokoymos Jlnnma
Kynuosa HatanbA
3a3uHa Banepua
Tynaesa Onbra
lpuwmHa /lrobaBsa
KanéHosa CeeTnaHa
ApacnaHosa annHa
MNpsaHkoBa CabuHa
[po3posa Banepua
Makosckasa Onbra
boukapesa AHacTacuA
YyknaHosa Mapua

Konnektus
58_'KeHTaBp' CTpoeBa
58 KeHTtasp Toncrtoyxo
58 KeHTtasp ToncTtoyxo
58 CrazyMams, 3apeuH
58 KeHTtasp ToncTtoyxo
58 CrazyMams, 3apeyH
13_'CLUOP no 3BC' - K

Konnektus

58 lopu3oHT, MNeHsa
58 Marnut, NeH3a
58 lopwn3oHT, MeHs3a
58 lopu3oHT, MNeHsa
13_CapaHck

58 lopu3oHT, MNeHsa
58 Marnut, NeH3a
58 lopn3oHT, MeH3a
58_Coto3, 3apeyHblit
63_Iyx n Ko, Camapa
58 Coto3, 3apeyHblit
58 'KenTaBp' CtpoeBa
58 Marnurt, lNMeH3a
58 'KeHTaBp' CtpoeBa
58 CrazyMams, lNeH3a
58 AnbtepHaTtumBa, lNeH
13 _CapaHck

58 Colto3s, 3apeyHblit
58 _Coto3, 3apeyHbliit
13_CapaHck
13_CapaHck

rp
1983
2004
2004
1981
2008
1979
1986

rp
2009
2011
1982
1977
2012
2011
2011
2010
1953
2015
1972
2012

2011

1967
2012
1959
1956
1999
2002

Paspsag
MC
KMC
KMC
6/p

I

6/p
6/p

Paspag,

Homep
119
113
115
112
118
116
117

Homep
304
303
302
313
309
316
310
311
226
405
317
306

308

305
307
312
301
567
745

Crazyapis

PesynbtaT
0:57:25
1:12:37
1:16:55
1:18:24
1:34:39
1:35:38
1:48:08

PesynbTaTt
0:35:19
0:36:21
0:36:59
0:37:56
0:38:26
0:41:29
0:43:19
0:45:34
0:46:26
0:47:31
0:49:03
0:51:.01
0:51:46
0:51:58
0:53:23
0:53:23
0:59:04
1:09:11
1:38:05
1:54:54
1:54:56

OTcraBaHue
0:00:00
0:15:12
0:19:30
0:20:59
0:37:14
0:38:13
0:50:43

OTcraBaHue
0:00:00
0:01:02
0:01:40
0:02:37
0:03:07
0:06:10
0:08:00
0:10:15
0:11:07
0:12:12
0:13:44
0:15:42
0:16:27
0:16:39
0:18:04
0:18:04
0:23:45
0:33:52
1:02:46
1:19:35
1:19:37
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HCpepgHan, 12 KM, 6.7 Km

damunus, umsa
Xoabipesa CeeT/iaHa
bopucosa CeeTnaHa
Notanosa AHacTacuA
NappirnHa NanvHa
MageeBa AHrenvHa
AbpameHKo Mapusa
KonbuHa Codbs
bypmucrposa AHHa
CronbinuHa EsreHuna

Konnektus

58 lopu3oHT, MNeHsa
58 CrazyMames, lNeH3a
58 lopu3oHT, MNeHsa
58_Coto3, 3apeyuHblit
58 lopwn3oHT, MeH3a
58 Coto3, 3apeyHblit
13_CapaHck
13_CapaHcK

58 KeHTtasp ToncTtoyxo

Mbonblwasg, 16 KI, 8.3 Km

damnnmsa, uma
OémuH AHgpen
Knnbgnwos PomaH
Mwuxees JaHunna
LWeaHos Bnagumunp
AbpameHKo AHapei
lopenos eHunc
Ko3nH Muxaun

MManas, 7 KM, 4.1 km

damunma, umsa
JoHckoB AnekcaHap
Boxbes Ceprem
Hanankos Unba
MwunosaHoB Tumodei
MokKwaHues ®enop
XyTpaes Cepret
Kasypos Amutpuii
Abpocumos MBaH
AroanH NepmaH
CeHTiOpéEB Apopcnas
0O6yxoB AnekcaHap
Buxnses AHgpeit
3axapos Muxaun
CrapoctnH Makcmnm
Bobbinés AnekcaHap
KnpcaHos AHTOH
J1apbKuH MBaH
CamowmH EBreHni
Opnos Bnagnmup
Mwuxanes Bnagnumup
LWeaHos HuKonait
Kutaes Cepren
CaanunH Aptem
borkbes BukTop

Konnektus

58 KeHTtasp ToncTtoyxo
13_CapaHck

58 Marnut, NeH3a
13_'CLLUOP no 3BC' - K
58 KeHTtasp Toncrtoyxo
58 Coto3, NMeH3a

58 KeHTtasp ToncTtoyxo

Konnektus

58 'KeHTaBp' CtpoeBa
58 lopu3oHT, MNeHsa
13_CapaHck

58 'KeHTtaBp' CTpoeBa
58 KeHTtasp Tonctoyxo
58 Marnut, NeH3a

58 lopu3oHT, MNeHsa
58 KeHTtasp ToncTtoyxo
58 'KeHTtaBp' CTpoeBa
58 Marnurt, lNMeH3a

58 Marnurt, lNeH3a
13_CapaHck

58 KeHTtasp ToncTtoyxo
58 Marnurt, lNMeH3a
58_Coto3, 3apeyHblit
58 Marnurt, lNeH3a
13_CapaHck

58 Coto3, 3apeyHblit
58 Colto3, 3apeyHblit
13_CapaHck, M4HOo
13_'CLUOP no 3BC' - K
58 Marnut, NeH3a

58 'KenTaBp' CtpoeBa
58 lopwu3oHT, MeHsa

rp
1964
1977
2006
1964
2006
1987
2009
2009
2009

rp
2008
2007
2008
1985
2008
1986
2007

rp
2011
1979
2011
2011
2011
2010
1981
2011
2010
2012
2011
2011
2011
2010
1953
2012
2012
1946
1947
1950
2012

2010
1945

Paspsag
6/p

|

|

6/p

|

6/p

1"

11

1]

Paspsan
KMC
o

I

6/p

I

I

I

Paspag,
1l

6/p
1l

6/p

Homep
230
229
227
228
235
233
234
231
208

Homep
109
410
110
104
107
108
103

Homep
337
332
342
334
335
328
321
333
331
324
318
330
325
322
225
336
320
223
204
326
323

99
329
339

PesynbtaT
1:09:33
1:09:56
1:10:30
1:14:25
1:18:51
1:36:01
1:46:02
1:48:16

n.n.3.13.12.2

PesynbtaT
0:56:03
1:06:34
1:10:02
1:10:29
1:14:42
1:14:43
1:17:56

PesynbTaTt
0:34:23
0:35:05
0:35:55
0:36:20
0:37:16
0:37:21
0:37:38
0:37:52
0:38:12
0:38:53
0:39:29
0:39:48
0:40:43
0:42:22
0:45:33
0:46:59
0:51:10
1:01:36
1:03:49
1:20:07

n.n.3.13.12.2

n.n.3.13.12.2
n.n.3.13.12.2
n.n.3.13.12.2

OTcraBaHue
0:00:00
0:00:23
0:00:57
0:04:52
0:09:18
0:26:28
0:36:29
0:38:43

OTcraBaHue
0:00:00
0:10:31
0:13:59
0:14:26
0:18:39
0:18:40
0:21:53

OTcTraBaHue
0:00:00
0:00:42
0:01:32
0:01:57
0:02:53
0:02:58
0:03:15
0:03:29
0:03:49
0:04:30
0:05:06
0:05:25
0:06:20
0:07:59
0:11:10
0:12:36
0:16:47
0:27:13
0:29:26
0:45:44
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MCpegHsasn, 12 KI1, 6.7 Km

damunus, umsa

3a3uH Tumoden
ApacnaHos Bayecnas
YemaluKkuH AHgpen
Cmonakos Tumodoeit
®duHkens OMmutpui
AHTponos Cepren
NagpirvH EBrenHnit
boxbes JaHuunn
MycnHoB AnekcaHap
TioTbIK AnekcaHap
NakoauH Hukonai
Abpocumos Bnagmummp
MNeTpyxmH ApTém
Xoablipes Uropb
HYYMWUNKUH KOHCTaHTUH
Tynaes [leHunc

NnHés Oner

CotoB AHppeit

Mpocrasn, 3 KN, 2.3 km

damunus, umsa
NndaHos OmuTpnii
JlyueHko Bnagnmump
Bapnamos Hukuta
AKXurnTos Bnagnmmp
MpuwmnH Tumododei
KokypuHa Codba
Mouyanos Makcum
Mepkynos lNasen
MNeTpyxmHa BukTopua
TpocTtnHa ApuHa
WeaHoBa KceHuna
Bonkosa Bukropua
KocTioHeHKoBa Codbs
MamoHTOoB Mupocnas
Kapesa EBa
No3gHeeB HuKknta
Cumak Bnagmmup
KannHuH EBreHnia
MNaHTiowos MapkK
CepebpsakoBa Anuca
JlyueHko Erop
KygawknH Kamm
Kutaes neb
AHalikuH Muxaun
Cumak eHuc

benos AnekcaHap
KoKkypuHa Codba

Konnektus

58 'KeHTaBp' CtpoeBa
58 AnbtepHaTuBa, lNeH
58 Colto3, 3apeyHblit
58 lopn3oHT, MeH3a
58 Marnut, NeH3a
13_CapaHck

58 Colto3, 3apeyHblit
58 lopwu3oHT, MeHsa
58 Coto3, 3apeyHblit
58 MarnuT, NeH3a

58 AnbTepHaTtusa, lNeH
58 KeHTtasp ToncTtoyxo
58 Marnut, NeH3a

58 lopu3oHT, MNeHsa
13_CapaHck

58 Marnurt, lNeH3a

58 Cotos, lNeH3a
13_CapaHck

Konnektus
58 KeHTtasp Toactoyxo
58 lopwu3oHT, MeHsa

58_MBOY COLWW Ne67, MNeH

58 KeHTtasp ToncTtoyxo
13_CapaHck
13_CapaHck

58 Marnut, NeH3a

58 lopu3oHT, MNeHsa
58 Marnut, lNeH3a
13_CapaHck
13_'CLUIOP no 3BC' - K
13_CapaHck
13_CapaHcK

58 KeHTtaBp ToncTtoyxo
13 _CapaHck

58 KeHTtasp ToncTtoyxo
13_CapaHck

58 KeHTtasp ToncTtoyxo
58 KeHTtaBp Tonctoyxo
58_KeHTtasp Toncrtoyxo
58 lopwn3oHT, MNMeH3a
13_CapaHck

58 Marnurt, NeH3a
13_CapaHcK
13_CapaHcK
13_CapaHck

13 _CapaHck

rp
2009
1969
1985
2006
1969
1982
1961
2008
1958
2010
1976
1976
2009
1963
2008
2010
1965
2010

rp
2013
2014
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2014
2013
2014
2015
2013
2015
2012
2014
2013
2014
2012
2013
2012
2012
2015

2013
2015
2013
2013

Paspag Homep Pesynbtar

|
|

I

|
6/p
1l
6/p
1
6/p

6/p

6/p
"
"
MC
Ito

216
205
201
203
207
220
221
215
202
211
224
212
209
206
213
217
214
210

Paspag Homep

Ito

lllto
o
Ito

o
lllto
lto

o
Ito

6/p
6/p
llho
6/p
o
6/p
Ito

6/p
lllto
o
o
o
6/p
6/p
o
6/p
6/p
o

418
421
423
403
431
406
419
402
417
408
426
424
429
341
427
413
412
428
409
416
414
415
99999
401
404
420
406

0:46:20
0:51:39
0:52:17
0:56:24
0:57:11
0:58:18
0:59:08
1:00:27
1.00:54
1:01:20
1:01:38
1:06:38
1:10:52
1:14:00
1:16:28
1:17:42
1:18:12
1:19:30

PesynbtaT
0:21:25
0:22:08
0:22:37
0:23:32
0:23:52
0:23:57
0:24:07
0:24:19
0:26:12
0:26:13
0:28:52
0:30:14
0:31:43
0:32:46
0:35:35
0:40:55
0:43:38
0:44:46
0:44:59
0:46:16
0:47:48
0:50:01
0:51:15
0:54:00
0:54:15
2:11:05

n.n.3.13.12.2

OTcraBaHue
0:00:00
0:05:19
0:05:57
0:10:04
0:10:51
0:11:58
0:12:48
0:14:07
0:14:34
0:15:00
0:15:18
0:20:18
0:24:32
0:27:40
0:30:08
0:31:22
0:31:52
0:33:10

OTcraBaHue
0:00:00
0:00:43
0:01:12
0:02:07
0:02:27
0:02:32
0:02:42
0:02:54
0:04:47
0:04:48
0:07:27
0:08:49
0:10:18
0:11:21
0:14:10
0:19:30
0:22:13
0:23:21
0:23:34
0:24:51
0:26:23
0:28:36
0:29:50
0:32:35
0:32:50
1:49:40
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YanuHeHHas, 20 KIM, 10.4 km

damumnus, ums
MWUHKMH Anekcen
EweHKoB AHTOH
CuHaruH Cepreit
MepgaHues Makcum
TepewunH Hukona
MwnnosaHoB BukTOop
LLnpykos Anekcanap
3MMnH AnekcaHap
YepémyLwKnH Bnagncnas
Copokoymos NaBen
depotoB JaHuna
[pykaes AHApen
PoguH AnekcaHap
MNeTtpos Bnagnmwunp
l'YHUH EBreHui
Mepgkos JaHuunn
JlywHuKkoB AHApen

FnaBHbIN cyabA:
FnaBHbIN ceKpeTapb:
MocTaHOBLWUKM:

Konnektns

58 _MNAUN, NeH3a

58 MANN, MNeH3a

58 Trail Run Penza,

58 MANN, MNeH3sa

58 MANN, MNeH3a

58 'KeHTtaBp' CTpoeBa
58 MANN, MNeH3a

58 MNAWNWN, MNeHsa

58 Marnut, MNeH3a
63_Tyx u Ko, Camapa
58 MANN, NeH3sa

58 AnbtepHaTtusa, lNeH
13_CapaHck, IM4HOo
AznmyTt

58 MANN, MNeH3a

58 KeHTtasp Tonctoyxo
58 MANN, MNeH3sa

Kanénos H.
NywHukosa O.

rp

1987
2001
1984
2004
1988
1983
2003
2002
2007
1987
2001
1976
1989
2006
2003
2005
2003

Paspsag

MC
KMC
MC
KMC
MC

MNetpos P., Kynuyosa O., JlywuHukos A.

Homep Pesynbtat

3 0:57:11
15 0:57:11
12 0:58:03

9999 0:58:07

2 0:58:57

111 0:59:25

7 0:59:29
11 0:59:48

4 1:02:19
14 1:.02:25

1 1:05:38

6 1:08:13

8 1:08:18

999 1:27:52
13 1:31:53
10 1:33:23

5 n.n.3.13.12.2

0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:52
0:00:56
0:01:46
0:02:14
0:02:18
0:02:37
0:05:08
0:05:14
0:08:27
0:11:02
0:11:07
0:30:41
0:34:42
0:36:12
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